East Suburban Catholic Conference
2012 Men's Freshman-Sophomore Track and Field Conference Championship

At Carmel Catholic High School - May 10, 2012

Freshman-Sophomore Team Standings
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PL Name
Pole Vault
1 Monyett Crump
2 Cormac Hesselbach
3 Jason Kadowaki
4 Nick Radler
5 Ronny Rodriguez
6 Tyler Casem

Triple Jump
1 Monyett Crump
2 Sean Burne
3 Dan Proano
4 Odell Collins
5 Jonathon Trudeau
6 Ben Micharreune

Shot Put
1 Adam Miller
2 Quartre Coats
3 Sean O'Conner
4 Matt Braun
5 Josh Trestor
6 Jim Zegler

High Jump
1 Tomas House
2 Tyler Casem
3 Monyett Crump
4 Michael Beckerman
5 Shawn Mulchrone
6 Pat McCarthy

Discus
1 Ken Szyszka
2 Ryan Greene
3 Sean O'Conner
4 Josh Trester
5 Laquayle Gray
6 Patrick Lacher

Long Jump
1 Sean Byrne
2 Monyett Crump
3 Dan Proano
4 Victor Ballesteros
5 William Allen
6 Sean Gardner

164
134
130
48
46

School

MA
MA
CA
ND
SP
ND

MA
BA
ND
MA
CA
BA

MA
ND
BA
CA
BA
ND

MA
ND
MA
BA
ND
BA

ND
ND
BA
BA
MC
CA

BA
MA
ND
NZ
MC
BA

- indicates new ESCC record.

Time/Dist.

9-9
9-3
8-9
8-3
8-3
8-3

38-9
37-11
37-6.5

36-0
34-9.5

34-6

39-11
39-4
38-6
38-0
38-0

37-11

5-6

5-4

5-2
4-10
4-10

119-9
117-3
104-9
98-0
94-10
85-6

18-1.5
17-5.75
17-2
17-2
17-0.25
16-10.25

6 Marian Catholic 20
7 Saint Patrick 7
8 Nazareth Academy 6
9 Joliet Catholic 2
PL Name School
3,200 Meter Run
1 Luke Haberkorn MA
2 Nick Brey SV
3 Saxon Kotowski ND
4 Nick Malone BA
5 Ryan Wolf BA
6 Hogan Patrick CA
100 Meter Dash
1 Ben Micharreune BA
2 Pat McDonough ND
3 Kyle Lindeman BA
4 Flynn Nagel MA
5 Nuriel Canlas CA
6 Corwin Rolling MC
110 Meter Hurdles
1 Chris Damlos ND
2 Dan Thorrens ND
3 Nick Wilkinson BA
4 Jason Kadowaki NZ
5 Matt Genovese MA
6 Ammar Ujjainwala CA
400 Meter Dash
1 Mark Ferguson MA
2 Sean Byrne BA
3 Brian Peters SV
4 Tomas House MA
5 John Hatfield BA
6 Kyron Elam MC
800 Meter Run
1 Kyle Haberkorn MA
2 Mitch Ryan SV
3 Connor Widelka ND
4 Ryan D'Mello BA
5 Keaton Schifer BA
6 Robert Czarkowski ND
300 Meter Hurdles
1 Nick Wilkinson MA
2 Dan Thorrens ND
3 Ryan Henry SV
4 Chris Damlos ND
5 Matt Genovese BA

6 Kyle Lindeman BA

Time/Dist.

10:11.92
10:15.10
11:04.03
11:15.91
11:18.14
11:23.92

11.84
12.02
12.05
12.20
12.33
12.54

17.75
18.12
18060
18.69
19.28
20.44

53.68
54.71
55.42
56.25
57.23
57.61

2:12.21
2:14.69
2:17.72
2:19.12
2:19.72
2:19.89

43.70
44.15
44.15
46.76
47.67



PL
1,600 Meter Run

1 Kyle Haberkorn
2 Luke Haberkorn

3 Brady McLaughlin

4 Sean Kirwin
5 Nick Brey

6 Anthony Gattuso

3,200 Meter Relay

1 Carmel Catholic

2 Saint Viator
3 Benet
4 Marist
5 Notre Dame
6 Saint Patrick

400 Meter Relay
1 Notre Dame

2 Benet

3 Carmel Catholic

4 Saint Viator
5 Saint Patrick
6 Joliet Catholic

800 Meter Relay
1 Benet

2 Marist

3 Carmel Catholic
4 Marian Catholic

5 Nazareth

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Benet

2 Marist
3 Saint Viator
4 Notre Dame

5 Carmel Catholic

6 Saint Patrick

MA
MA

BA
SV
CA

4:48.05
4:49.11
4:49.61
4:53.86
4:54.24
4:59.78

8:49.90

8:53.22
9:02.35
9:35.95
9:37.00
10:23.58

46.04

47.18
48.40
49.12
50.85
51.31

1:39.67

1:41.36
1:41.78
1:42.20
1:42.65

3:45.56

3:50.12
3:57.62
3:59.22
4:03.71
4:20.05

Athletes

PL
200 Meter Dash
1 John Oliver

2 Pat McDonaugh
3 Jeremiah Gross
4 Andrew Wise

5 Shawn Mulchrone

6 Ryan Malony

Anthony Gattuso, Dillon Novak
Colin Psenka, Patrick Pastika

Athletes

Dan Thorrens, Pat McDonaugh
Dan Proano, Sean Mulchrone

Athletes

Athletes

MC
ND
MA
BA
ND
JC

23.60
25.44
25.52
25.79
25.79
25.95



